TUCSON

2023-2024 SEASON SUBSCRIPTION ORDER FORM

Please select one performance from each concert series.
Becoming a Member is easy: Choose your subscription dates and add your tax-deductible gift
to your season subscription total to start seeing Ballet Tucson like never before.

THE NUTCRACKER

The Linda Ronstadt Music Hall

In Partnership with the
Tucson Symphony Orchestra

O Thursday, December 21, 2023

FALL CONCERT

Leo Rich Theater

Featuring two iconic ballets by
George Balanchine including the
Ballet Tucson premiere of
Divertimento No.15

7:00PM
O Friday, November 17,2023 O Friday, December 22, 2023
7:00PM 2:00PM
O Saturday, November 18, 2023 O Friday, December 22, 2023
2:00PM 7:00PM
O Saturday, November 18, 2023 O Saturday, December 23, 2023
7:00PM 2:00PM
O Sunday, November 19, 2023 O Saturday, December 23, 2023
2:00PM 7:00PM

*Nutcracker VIP Experience *
Limited availability prime seating, a post
performance meet and greet with the
Sugar Plum Fairy and her Cavalier with
photo opportunity, and a signed pointe
shoe from the Sugar Plum Fairy.

WINTER CONCERT

Leo Rich Theater

Featuring a world premiere by Chieko
Imada in partnership with Tucson Desert

Song Festival and Giselle Act i
O Friday, February 9, 2024
7:00PM

O Saturday, February 10, 2024
2:00PM

O Saturday, February 10, 2024
7:00PM

O Sunday, February 11, 2024
2:00PM

SPRING CONCERT

Leo Rich Theater

Featuring five unique works including
the classical masterpiece Paquita

O Friday, March 22, 2024

7:00PM
O Saturday, March 23, 2024
2:00PM
O Saturday, March 23, 2024
7:00PM
O Sunday, March 24, 2024
2:00PM
SUBSCRIBER INFORMATION
NAME
ADDRESS
CITYy STATE ZIP PHONE
EMAIL
PAYMENT INFORMATION
CARD NUMBER
NAME AS IT APPEARS ON CARD
EXPIRATION DATE CVV
CARDHOLDER'S SIGNATURE
NUMBER OF SUBSCRIPTIONS
SUBTOTAL

x $180.00 per person

NUMBER OF NUTCRACKER VIP EXPERIENCE TICKETS
AN ADDITIONAL $40 PER PERSON

x $40.00 per person

FOR RENEWING SUBSCRIBERS, WOULD YOU LIKE

TO KEEP YOUR CURRENT SEATS? YES NO
IF NO, OUR TEAM WILL CONTACT YOU TO SELECT NEW SEATS

PROCESSING FEE PER ORDER

ADD A MEMBERSHIP: LEVEL

MAKE A GIFT

+$10.00
GRAND TOTAL




